DATE
07/13/22
07/13/22
07/13/22
07/13/22
07/13/22
07/13/22
07/13/22
07/13/22
07/13/22
07/13/22
07/13/22
07/13/22
07/13/22
07/13/22
07/13/22
07/13/22
07/13/22
07/13/22
07/13/22
07/13/22
07/13/22
07/13/22
07/13/22
07/13/22
07/13/22
07/13/22
07/13/22
07/13/22
07/13/22
07/13/22
07/13/22
07/13/22
07/13/22
07/13/22
07/13/22
07/13/22
07/13/22
07/13/22
07/13/22
07/13/22
07/13/22
07/13/22
07/13/22
07/13/22
07/13/22
07/13/22
07/13/22
07/13/22
07/13/22
07/13/22
07/13/22
07/13/22
07/13/22
07/13/22
07/13/22
07/13/22
07/13/22
07/13/22
07/13/22
07/13/22
07/13/22
07/13/22

Run #
1

0N O~ WDN

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Time
10:44
13:47
13:50
13:53
13:54
13:56
13:58
14:02
14:05
14:07
14:09
14:11
14:13
14:18
14:17
14:20
14:22
14:24
14:26
14:28
14:30
14:32
14:34
14:36
14:38
14:41
14:44
14:47
14:50
14:52
14:54
14:56
14:59
15:01
15:02
15:05
15:10
15:11
15:13
15:15
15:17
15:18
15:20
15:22
15:24
15:25
15:28
15:30
15:31
15:33
15:35
15:37
15:38
15:40
15:41
15:43
15:48
15:57
15:59
16:02
16:04
16:14

Veh #
469
151
2999
469
259
260
32
L432
1725
2201
9270
408
L432
7628
737
153
1930
260
469
8949
2201
1725
9313
1837
1918
9512
2999
9819
1377
1201
9935
737
318
2201
259
7625
430
9808
9408
7600
65
153
9222
9270
9151
469
688
4494
408
32
9408
151
1201
7628
1918
4494
688
737
153
3711
469
9313

LORING TIMING ASSOCIATION
2022 MAINE EVENT

RUN LOG
Driver Team Class
KRIS POULIN #TEAM469 APS/G-1000/4
MIKE TOMANY TOMANY CREW MPS/F-1000/4
RON KESELOWSKI KESELOWSKI BROTHERS C/FMS
KRIS POULIN #TEAM469 APS/G-1000/4
MIKE YURKO YURKO RACING APS/PBF-3000/4
ED BRACE BRACES GREENHOUSE AA/FR
RICK BRYAN GOFAS RACING C/GCT
BOB KUMPAN NAPMUK RACING SC/E
JOACHIM FIK FIK RACING SC/GT
RICH SKOWRONSKI RICH'S RACING SC/MC
CHRISTOPHER NEWTON BLOWN INCOME MPS/PG-750/4
BILL BULLIS VILLAGE AUTO RACING G/GCT
BOB KUMPAN NAPMUK RACING SC/E

THOMAS CRONAN
AARON KNIGHT
CLIFF KNIGHT
RITCHIE NOE

ED BRACE

KRIS POULIN

TOM REAY

RICH SKOWRONSKI
JOACHIM FIK
THOMAS CRONAN
JAMES DUNN

DON ROBERTS
MIKE TOMANY

RON KESELOWSKI
FRED GIAIMO
DOMENIC FERLISI
MIKE LOSH
WENDELL WASHINGTON
AARON KNIGHT
CHRIS BURNS

RICH SKOWRONSKI
MIKE YURKO
SCOTT HORNER
PETE KEYSER
TRACY GROSSNICKLE
NICK VERONIE

JIM COSGROVE
ROBERT GOBIEL
CLIFF KNIGHT
MARK MAYBURY
CHRISTOPHER NEWTON
MIKE TOMANY
KRIS POULIN

ED FOX

JANIE DALY

BILL BULLIS

RICK BRYAN

NICK VERONIE
MIKE TOMANY
MIKE LOSH
THOMAS CRONAN
DON ROBERTS
JANIE DALY

ED FOX

AARON KNIGHT
CLIFF KNIGHT
ROBERT WILCOX
KRIS POULIN
THOMAS CRONAN

BLACK BART RACING
KNIGHTHAWK MS
KNIGHTHAWK MS

APS/BG-1350/4
MPS/BG-1000/4
MPS/BG-1650/4

NOE TIME E/CPRO
BRACES GREENHOUSE AA/FR
#TEAM469 APS/G-1000/4
OLD FART RACING MPS/PG-1350/4
RICH'S RACING SC/MC

FIK RACING SC/GT
BLACK BART RACING A/PBF-1350/4
JIMISH RACING A/BGSS
WHITE BEARD RACING A/PF-2000/4
TOMANY CREW MPS/PG-1000/4
KESELOWSKI BROTHERS C/FMS

AMERICAN MACHINE/NANCY MPS/G-3000/4
MISS VA VA VOOM APS/TF-1000/4
MIKE LOSH RACING MPS/G-1650/4

DAMAGE INC F/GSS
KNIGHTHAWK MS MPS/BG-1000/4
TEAM TURBO TIGER MPS/BF-1650/4
RICH'S RACING SC/MC

YURKO RACING
HASS-SERAFINI RACING

APS/PBG-3000/4
A/BF-3000/4

GREAT PUMPKIN RACING XF/BVGCC
TRACEY AUTO REPAIR C/BGMS
FINALLY FAST M/S SC/GT
DAS BULLET I F/BFRMR
GOBIEL RACING AA/GT
KNIGHTHAWK MS MPS/BG-1650/4
MAYBURY RACING B/GRS
BLOWN INCOME MPS/PG-750/4
TOMANY CREW M/PG-750/4
#TEAM469 APS/G-1000/4
TEAM LOW 1Q APS/G-1350/4

FAIRWAY MOTORSPORTS MPS/G-250/4

VILLAGE AUTO RACING G/GCT
GOFAS RACING C/GCT
FINALLY FAST M/S SC/GT
TOMANY CREW MPS/F-1000/4

MIKE LOSH RACING
BLACK BART RACING
WHITE BEARD RACING
FAIRWAY MOTORSPORTS
TEAM LOW 1Q
KNIGHTHAWK MS
KNIGHTHAWK MS
WILCOX RACING
#TEAM469

BLACK BART RACING

MPS/G-1650/4
APS/BG-3001+/4
A/PF-2000/4
MPS/G-250/4
APS/G-1350/4
MPS/BG-1000/4
MPS/BG-1650/4
C/GSS
APS/G-1000/4
A/PBG-1350/4

1.0 Mile
199.933
165.703
170.718
176.224
167.324
122.699
152.363
185.266
127.584
160.275
117.071
106.940
182.659
185.234
152.047
147.332
87.446
126.623
187.215
138.892
172.985
157.826
131.354
175.819
162.519
107.821
231.536
201.419
130.458
195.155
135.376
178.493
124.826
169.369
166.674
214.139
128.253
185.330
171.391
64.346
132.646
173.609
206.913
117.124
53.626
187.785
160.476
90.557
106.788
159.381
169.052
168.843
195.634
184.616
155.125
92.216
171.288
203.470
195.760
144.847
186.898
132.172

1.5 Mile
203.279
172.707
99.315
184.224
169.947
128.760
131.867
134.082
132.029
115.823
120.578
109.668
144.585
184.284
77.080
151.619
84.629
132.616
191.063
86.680
122.756
112.844
133.740
179.221
119.157
119.337
186.306
207.124
133.175
197.815
144.100
70.114
148.115
116.222
172.791
221.768
135.457
198.706
179.441
TURN OUT
112.134
175.048
219.111
115.506
TURN OUT
188.566
152.341
91.624
93.609
162.707
4.559
177.249
201.491
133.623
160.723
91.513
119.761
74.256
110.301
156.576
191.344
132.407



DATE
07/13/22
07/13/22
07/13/22
07/13/22
07/13/22
07/13/22
07/13/22
07/13/22
07/13/22
07/13/22
07/13/22
07/13/22
07/13/22
07/13/22
07/13/22
07/13/22
07/13/22
07/13/22
07/13/22
07/13/22
07/13/22
07/13/22
07/13/22
07/13/22
07/13/22
07/13/22
07/13/22
07/13/22
07/14/22
07/14/22
07/14/22
07/14/22
07/14/22
07/14/22
07/14/22
07/14/22
07/14/22
07/14/22
07/14/22
07/14/22
07/14/22
07/14/22
07/14/22
07/14/22
07/14/22
07/14/22
07/14/22
07/14/22
07/14/22
07/14/22
07/14/22
07/14/22
07/14/22
07/14/22
07/14/22
07/14/22
07/14/22
07/14/22
07/14/22
07/14/22
07/14/22
07/14/22

Run #
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
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Time
16:20
16:25
16:28
16:30
16:32
16:38
16:45
16:47
16:48
16:50
16:51
16:53
16:54
16:58
17:00
17:02
17:05
17:06
17:08
17:09
17:11
17:14
17:16
17:18
17:22
17:24
17:25
17:28
10:24
10:26
10:27
10:29
10:31
10:32
10:34
10:36
10:37
10:39
10:41
10:43
10:44
10:45
10:47
10:49
10:51
10:53
10:55
10:56
10:58
10:59
11:02
11:03
11:06
11:21
11:22
11:23
11:30
11:32
11:35
11:36
11:38
11:40

Veh #
469
9819
9719
7628
153
608
32
9408
9719
2999
9819
9263
9935
5678
469
9114
9719
65
153
9270
9114
9512
259
469
96
320
1837
32
469
737
153
9536
3711
151
7600
49
9719
9270
9421
1918
9222
L432
1201
688
5678
9866
318
259
9313
8949
1930
1377
9942
9263
9819
5219
2191
9216
5678
318
320
1820

LORING TIMING ASSOCIATION
2022 MAINE EVENT

RUN LOG

Driver Team Class
KRIS POULIN #TEAM469 APS/G-1000/4
FRED GIAIMO AMERICAN MACHINE/NANCY MPS/G-3000/4
TRACY ROGERS ROGERS RACING MPS/G-1650/4
THOMAS CRONAN BLACK BART RACING APS/F-2000/4
CLIFF KNIGHT KNIGHTHAWK MS MPS/BG-1650/4
LOU MACK DAUERNHIEM/BIGLOW AA/GL
RICK BRYAN GOFAS RACING C/GCT
NICK VERONIE FINALLY FAST M/S SC/GT
TRACY ROGERS ROGERS RACING MPS/G-1650/4
RON KESELOWSKI KESELOWSKI BROTHERS C/FMS
FRED GIAIMO AMERICAN MACHINE/NANCY MPS/G-3000/4

KENT SIRIMOGLU

WENDELL WASHINGTON

DAN STOKES

KRIS POULIN
STARBUCK ROBERTS
TRACY ROGERS
ROBERT GOBIEL
CLIFF KNIGHT

CHRISTOPHER NEWTON

STARBUCK ROBERTS
MIKE TOMANY

MIKE YURKO

KRIS POULIN

RON SAN GIOVANNI JR
PHILLIP JOHNSON
JAMES DUNN

RICK BRYAN

KRIS POULIN

AARON KNIGHT
CLIFF KNIGHT

STAN ADAMS
ROBERT WILCOX
MIKE TOMANY

JIM COSGROVE

PAUL WENTWORTH
TRACY ROGERS

CHRISTOPHER NEWTON

TOM BORCHERDT
DON ROBERTS
MARK MAYBURY
BOB KUMPAN
MIKE LOSH

ED FOX

DAN STOKES
PIERRE BABIN
CHRIS BURNS
MIKE YURKO
THOMAS CRONAN
TOM REAY
RITCHIE NOE
DOMENIC FERLISI
FRANK JOHN
KENT SIRIMOGLU
FRED GIAIMO

CHARLES SCHOENDORF

LANE WIGGERS
JANIE DALY
JACOB SIMS
CHRIS BURNS
PHILLIP JOHNSON
RICHARD SKINNER

KMS RACING MPS/BF-1350/4
DAMAGE INC F/GSS
LAZY MUTT RACING F/DT
#TEAM469 APS/G-1000/4
TEAM PRE-HISTORIC PP/P-250/4
ROGERS RACING MPS/G-1650/4
GOBIEL RACING AA/GT

KNIGHTHAWK MS
BLOWN INCOME
TEAM PRE-HISTORIC

MPS/BG-1650/4
MPS/PG-750/4
PP/P-250/4

TOMANY CREW MPS/PG-1000/4
YURKO RACING A/TF-3000/4
#TEAM469 APS/G-1000/4
SCOTTY'S ROADSTER XXF/BGR
TEAM TURBO TIGER MPS/F-1650/4
JIMISH RACING A/BGSS
GOFAS RACING C/GCT
#TEAM469 APS/G-1000/4

KNIGHTHAWK MS
KNIGHTHAWK MS

MPS/BG-1000/4
MPS/BG-1650/4

ADAMS RACING SC/MC
WILCOX RACING C/GSS
TOMANY CREW MPS/F-1000/4
DAS BULLET I F/BFRMR
LATE START RACING F/BGC

ROGERS RACING
BLOWN INCOME

MPS/G-1650/4
MPS/PG-750/4

PRT RACING M/PG-650/4
WHITE BEARD RACING A/PF-2000/4
MAYBURY RACING B/GRS
NAPMUK RACING SC/E

MIKE LOSH RACING MPS/G-1650/4

TEAM LOW 1Q APS/G-1350/4
LAZY MUTT RACING F/DT
BABIN RACING B/FSS
TEAM TURBO TIGER MPS/BF-1650/4
YURKO RACING A/PBF-2000/4
BLACK BART RACING A/PBG-1000/4
OLD FART RACING MPS/PG-1350/4
NOE TIME E/CPRO
MISS VA VA VOOM APS/TF-1000/4
FJ RACING M/E-G
KMS RACING MPS/BF-1350/4

AMERICAN MACHINE/NANCY MPS/G-3000/4

CUMMINGHAM RACING T/O
URGENTLY LAND SPEED B/GC
FAIRWAY MOTORSPORTS A/TG-1000/4
LAZY MUTT RACING E/DT
TEAM TURBO TIGER MPS/BF-1650/4
TEAM TURBO TIGER MPS/F-1650/4

SKINNER RACING SC/MC

1.0 Mile
188.137
187.611
190.837
186.818
196.307
171.234
160.266
163.406
196.392
231.188
200.966
185.519
136.906
123.890
190.729
96.400
195.915
181.591
206.491
121.654
96.378
62.289
166.053
189.826
179.473
142.970
171.008
159.470
199.933
199.781
211.213
177.245
149.494
177117
167.596
131.551
199.264
129.477
106.406
166.949
208.734
186.569
200.045
179.233
132.373
183.994
143.290
173.706
138.709
146.877
90.555
132.012
81.318
189.561
197.991
137.533
159.683
101.427
67.427
171.183
173.383
149.237

1.5 Mile
191.217
74.470
193.745
99.478
98.436
102.512
169.593
177.749
200.138
243.900
203.168
185.915
145.420
130.120
193.695
96.623
199.510
189.854
85.839
124.432
97.218
TURN OUT
169.017
194.268
188.264
142.313
176.305
167.986
203.279
79.808
117.056
82.123
160.161
181.363
178.892
135.184
204.599
131.689
114.956
167.455
223.336
197.682
203.712
181.719
139.134
190.844
62.493
179.813
141.415
153.316
92.094
134.154
81.103
191.364
210.324
140.244
104.681
99.156
68.862
80.127
173.569
104.679



DATE
07/14/22
07/14/22
07/14/22
07/14/22
07/14/22
07/14/22
07/14/22
07/14/22
07/14/22
07/14/22
07/14/22
07/14/22
07/14/22
07/14/22
07/14/22
07/14/22
07/14/22
07/14/22
07/14/22
07/14/22
07/14/22
07/14/22
07/14/22
07/14/22
07/14/22
07/14/22
07/14/22
07/14/22
07/14/22
07/14/22
07/14/22
07/14/22
07/14/22
07/14/22
07/14/22
07/14/22
07/14/22
07/14/22
07/14/22
07/14/22
07/14/22
07/14/22
07/14/22
07/14/22
07/14/22
07/14/22
07/14/22
07/14/22
07/14/22
07/14/22
07/14/22
07/14/22
07/14/22
07/14/22
07/14/22
07/14/22
07/14/22
07/14/22
07/14/22
07/14/22
07/14/22
07/14/22

Run #
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

Time
11:42
11:44
11:45
11:48
11:50
11:51
11:53
11:54
11:56
11:57
12:00
12:01
12:03
12:05
12:06
12:07
12:09
12:10
12:12
12:17
12:17
12:20
12:21
12:23
12:25
12:27
12:29
12:31
12:33
12:34
12:37
12:38
12:40
14:22
12:44
12:52
12:54
12:56
12:59
13:00
13:03
13:05
13:07
13:09
13:11
13:13
13:14
13:16
13:18
13:19
13:20
13:22
13:28
13:30
13:31
13:34
14:25
14:28
14:30
14:31
14:33
14:35

Veh #
96
2999
469
1725
3711
2201
9719
1812
9942
L432
49
688
9536
212
737
153
9808
9408
5678
L120
L140
65
1377
1201
9421
9270
9935
32
L120
9216
8000
9819
1725
2201
9719
151
8949
8150
9114
318
5219
7628
1820
7600
259
212
1918
9263
9536
9719
2201
1930
469
L140
9408
9866
2999
7625
9942
668
688
9114

LORING TIMING ASSOCIATION
2022 MAINE EVENT
RUN LOG

Driver

RON SAN GIOVANNI JR
RON KESELOWSKI
KRIS POULIN
JOACHIM FIK
ROBERT WILCOX
RICH SKOWRONSKI
TRACY ROGERS

TOM PEASE

FRANK JOHN

BOB KUMPAN

PAUL WENTWORTH
ED FOX

STAN ADAMS

MIKE MAITEM

AARON KNIGHT
CLIFF KNIGHT
TRACY GROSSNICKLE
NICK VERONIE
JACOB SIMS

FRANK JOHN

MATT DICK

ROBERT GOBIEL
DOMENIC FERLISI
MIKE LOSH

TOM BORCHERDT
CHRISTOPHER NEWTON
WENDELL WASHINGTON
RICK BRYAN

FRANK JOHN

JANIE DALY

DARYL VICTOR

FRED GIAIMO
JOACHIM FIK

RICH SKOWRONSKI
TRACY ROGERS
MIKE TOMANY

TOM REAY

RON SAN GIOVANNI
STARBUCK ROBERTS
CHRIS BURNS
CHARLES SCHOENDORF
JOHN HENDERSON
RICHARD SKINNER
AMELIA COSGROVE
MIKE YURKO

MIKE MAITEM

DON ROBERTS

KENT SIRIMOGLU
STAN ADAMS

TRACY ROGERS
RICH SKOWRONSKI
RITCHIE NOE

KRIS POULIN

MATT DICK

NICK VERONIE
PIERRE BABIN

RON KESELOWSKI
SCOTT HORNER
FRANK JOHN

ED FOX

JOHN SPIES
STARBUCK ROBERTS

Team

SCOTTY'S ROADSTER
KESELOWSKI BROTHERS
#TEAM469

FIK RACING

WILCOX RACING
RICH'S RACING
ROGERS RACING
PEASE MOTORSPORTS
FJ RACING

NAPMUK RACING
LATE START RACING
TEAM LOW IQ

ADAMS RACING
#DREAMINGOFSPEED
KNIGHTHAWK MS
KNIGHTHAWK MS
TRACEY AUTO REPAIR
FINALLY FAST M/S
LAZY MUTT RACING
MOSQUITO CONTROL
MD RACING

GOBIEL RACING

MISS VA VA VOOM
MIKE LOSH RACING
PRT RACING

BLOWN INCOME
DAMAGE INC

GOFAS RACING
MOSQUITO CONTROL
FAIRWAY MOTORSPORTS
VICTOR RACING

AMERICAN MACHINE/NANCY

FIK RACING

RICH'S RACING
ROGERS RACING
TOMANY CREW

OLD FART RACING
RON'S HOBBY SHOP
TEAM PRE-HISTORIC
TEAM TURBO TIGER
CUMMINGHAM RACING
BLACK BART RACING
SKINNER RACING

DAS BULLET I

YURKO RACING
#DREAMINGOFSPEED
WHITE BEARD RACING
KMS RACING

ADAMS RACING
ROGERS RACING
RICH'S RACING

NOE TIME

#TEAM469

MD RACING

FINALLY FAST M/S
BABIN RACING
KESELOWSKI BROTHERS
HASS-SERAFINI RACING
FJ RACING

TEAM LOW 1Q

TEAM LOW 1Q

TEAM PRE-HISTORIC

Class
XXF/BGR
C/FMS
APS/G-1000/4
SC/GT
C/GSS
SC/MC
MPS/G-1650/4
C/GCC
M/E-G
SC/E
F/BGC
APS/G-1350/4
SC/MC
M/TF-1000/4
MPS/BG-1000/4
MPS/BG-1650/4
C/BGMS
SC/GT
E/DT
PP/P-250/4
SC/MC
AA/GT
APS/TF-1000/4
MPS/G-1650/4
M/PG-650/4
MPS/PG-750/4
E/FSS
C/GCT
PP/P-250/4
A/TG-1000/4
F/MP
MPS/G-3000/4
SC/GT
SC/MC
MPS/G-1650/4
MPS/F-1000/4
MPS/PG-1350/4
B/BFRMR
PP/P-250/4
MPS/BF-1650/4
T/O
APS/F-3001+/4
SC/MC
F/BGRMR
A/TBF-2000/4
M/TF-1000/4
A/PF-2000/4
MPS/BF-1350/4
SC/MC
MPS/G-1650/4
SC/MC
E/CPRO
APS/G-1000/4
SC/MC
SC/GT
B/FSS
C/FMS
A/BF-3000/4
M/E-G
M/G-750/2
APS/G-1350/4
PP/P-250/4

1.0 Mile
184.988
233.358
196.389
161.931
148.616
170.697
198.138
161.791
83.558
192.895
140.196
183.774
175.648
158.837
211.732
220.060
185.995
169.356
106.915
84.903
134.519
162.681
132.764
197.999
120.631
130.302
141.393
162.882
87.820
126.015
102.051
205.959
162.757
173.003
201.952
174.728
144.120
178.189
102.206
192.509
139.609
146.305
150.060
122.176
173.011
162.121
164.020
188.889
175.192
201.537
172.850
75.224
198.242
136.074
171.215
139.790
148.345
222.716
82.290
112.749
191.007
100.559

1.5 Mile
194.730
134.593
200.614
119.658
159.685
121.148
203.419
173.245
82.627
199.160
150.801
188.737
93.971

162.912
82.300
224,545
193.416
181.498
106.934
84.462
146.107
135.283
127.436
203.146
87.140
132.536
151.585
172.848
88.796
113.674
105.670
210.122
171.174
124.272
206.688
182.467
151.327
198.366
103.609
194.996
132.508
154.030
76.745
123.411
176.693
166.685
165.806
194.760
95.654
207.741
113.270
75.593
200.669
148.328
182.576
32.508
82.826
226.320
80.689
111.617
195.095
101.710



DATE
07/14/22
07/14/22
07/14/22
07/14/22
07/14/22
07/14/22
07/14/22
07/14/22
07/14/22
07/14/22
07/14/22
07/14/22
07/14/22
07/14/22
07/14/22
07/14/22
07/14/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22

Run #
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113

0N Ok~ WD

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

Time
14:37
14:38
14:41
14:42
14:44
14:45
14:48
14:50
14:51
14:53
14:54
14:55
14:57
14:59
15:04
15:05
15:07
8:59
9:00
9:02
9:04
9:05
9:06
9:10
9:13
9:15
9:17
9:18
9:22
9:24
9:25
9:26
9:28
9:30
9:32
9:34
9:35
9:41
9:42
5:47
9:45
9:46
9:48
9:50
9:52
9:54
9:57
10:00
10:14
10:16
10:18
10:19
10:21
10:23
10:24
10:26
10:27
10:29
10:32
10:37
10:39
10:42

Veh #
1201
32
1725
9270
320
153
318
9824
9222
9313
737
688
9216
9896
5678
9421
2191
469
9719
151
737
153
9536
9532
5678
L100
49
9719
9408
1725
9536
9222
151
9896
9935
9309
1837
7600
9263
9719
L432
5678
9408
1812
1930
2999
320
96
469
1377
L120
49
L100
212
1725
9935
151
3711
9114
608
9216
9719

LORING TIMING ASSOCIATION
2022 MAINE EVENT

RUN LOG
Driver Team
MIKE LOSH MIKE LOSH RACING
RICK BRYAN GOFAS RACING
JOACHIM FIK FIK RACING

CHRISTOPHER NEWTON
PHILLIP JOHNSON
CLIFF KNIGHT
CHRIS BURNS
FRAN WHITE

MARK MAYBURY
THOMAS CRONAN
AARON KNIGHT
JOHN SPIES

JANIE DALY

DICK CURTIS
JACOB SIMS

TOM BORCHERDT
LANE WIGGERS
KRIS POULIN
TRACY ROGERS
MIKE TOMANY
AARON KNIGHT
CLIFF KNIGHT
STAN ADAMS

ED PETROZZI

ION HAMMTT
GILLES CHIASSON
PAUL WENTWORTH
TRACY ROGERS
NICK VERONIE
JOACHIM FIK

STAN ADAMS
MARK MAYBURY
MIKE TOMANY
DICK CURTIS
WENDELL WASHINGTON
KIRK ASSELYN
JAMES DUNN
AMELIA COSGROVE
KENT SIRIMOGLU
TRACY ROGERS
BOB KUMPAN

ION HAMMTT

NICK VERONIE

TOM PEASE
RITCHIE NOE

RON KESELOWSKI
PHILLIP JOHNSON
RON SAN GIOVANNI JR
KRIS POULIN
DOMENIC FERLISI
JOSH BATE

PAUL WENTWORTH
GILLES CHIASSON
MIKE MAITEM
JOACHIM FIK
WENDELL WASHINGTON
MIKE TOMANY
ROBERT WILCOX
GOLDEN ROBERTS
LOU MACK

CLIF DAILY

TRACY ROGERS

BLOWN INCOME

TEAM TURBO TIGER
KNIGHTHAWK MS
TEAM TURBO TIGER
DON'T BUG ME RACING
MAYBURY RACING
BLACK BART RACING
KNIGHTHAWK MS
TEAM LOW 1Q
FAIRWAY MOTORSPORTS
IRON INDIAN RACING
LAZY MUTT RACING
PRT RACING
URGENTLY LAND SPEED
#TEAM469

ROGERS RACING
TOMANY CREW
KNIGHTHAWK MS
KNIGHTHAWK MS
ADAMS RACING

2-BAR RACING

LAZY MUTT RACING
GCH RACING

LATE START RACING
ROGERS RACING
FINALLY FAST M/S

FIK RACING

ADAMS RACING
MAYBURY RACING
TOMANY CREW

IRON INDIAN RACING
DAMAGE INC

ASSELYN RACING
JIMISH RACING

DAS BULLET I

KMS RACING

ROGERS RACING
NAPMUK RACING

LAZY MUTT RACING
FINALLY FAST M/S
PEASE MOTORSPORTS
NOE TIME
KESELOWSKI BROTHERS
TEAM TURBO TIGER
SCOTTY'S ROADSTER
#TEAM469

MISS VA VA VOOM
MOSQUITO CONTROL
LATE START RACING
GCH RACING
#DREAMINGOFSPEED
FIK RACING

DAMAGE INC

TOMANY CREW
WILCOX RACING

TEAM PRE-HISTORIC
DAUERNHIEM/BIGLOW
FAIRWAY MOTORSPORTS
ROGERS RACING

Class
MPS/G-1650/4
C/GCT
SC/GT
MPS/PG-750/4
MPS/F-1650/4
MPS/BG-1650/4
MPS/BF-1650/4
BB/VWO
B/GRS
A/PBF-1000/4
MPS/BG-1000/4
APS/G-1350/4
A/TF-1000/4
A/CGALT
E/DT
M/PG-650/4
B/GC
APS/G-1000/4
MPS/G-1650/4
MPS/F-1000/4
MPS/BG-1000/4
MPS/BG-1650/4
SC/MC
MPS/BF-1350/4
E/DT
MPS/BF-3000/4
F/BGC
MPS/G-1650/4
SC/GT
SC/GT
SC/MC
B/GRS
MPS/F-1000/4
A/CGALT
E/FSS
B/GCC
A/BGSS
F/BGRMR
MPS/BF-1350/4

MPS/G-1650/4 TURN OUT TURN OUT

SC/E
E/DT
SC/GT
C/GCC
E/CPRO
C/FMS
MPS/F-1650/4
XXF/BGR
APS/G-1000/4
APS/TF-1000/4
PP/P-250/4
F/BGC
MPS/BF-3000/4
M/TF-1000/4
SC/GT
E/FSS
MPS/F-1000/4
C/GSS
PP/P-250/4
AA/GL
A/TG-1000/4
MPS/G-1650/4

1.0 Mile 1.5 Mile
191.275 196.743
162.627 171.315
161.351 164.059
130.279 130.414
210.183 101.200
223.284 225.817
202.001 98.910
93.039 90.368
140.558 107.589
133.981 134.463
210.465 76.969
192.395 195.872
130.890 130.167
144.858 107.168
126.638 133.361
122.416 118.937
185.283 201.530
191.947 195.511
197.807 203.314
173.353 178.763
207.815 78.156
226.418 230.285
174.663 89.916
207.830 213.251
113.870 130.271
195.108 202.666
147.189 149.465
198.961 203.662
169.734 178.750
158.873 163.973
172.500 66.496
174.636 122.423
94.603 77172

136.826 123.613
135.859 99.801

161.120 82.739

173.405 177.524
16.905 138.722
193.646 197.547
177.841 132.029
123.588 129.018
169.471 178.620
163.975 174.356
83.958 86.575

129.631 78.255

213.202 71.043

182.706 191.699
188.769 193.920
130.326 131.886
81.765 80.397
152.111 154.369
118.068 140.518
155.482 157.399
162.080 170.839
140.388 149.843
172.374 177.660
146.389 153.380
93.971 96.660

203.314 120.778
112.519 38.383

197.331 199.393



DATE
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22

Run #
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

Time
10:43
10:44
10:46
10:47
10:49
10:50
10:52
11:03
11:06
11:08
11:09
11:10
11:12
11:13
11:15
11:17
11:18
11:21
11:23
11:24
11:35
11:36
11:38
11:39
11:41
11:42
11:44
11:46
11:48
11:49
11:51
11:53
11:55
11:57
12:01
5:46

12:03
12:05
12:06
12:08
13:01
13:03
13:05
13:10
13:11
13:12
13:13
13:18
13:20
13:21
13:24
13:27
13:28
13:30
13:38
13:40
13:41
13:42
13:44
13:46
13:48
13:50

Veh #
1201
L432
153
737
9824
9263
L140
9270
65
1377
318
1725
L189
212
2191
9114
469
1837
7628
2999
9719
9270
1201
9309
L140
9408
9216
9808
9115
7600
9512
9114
153
737
L189
9263
9719
L140
1377
9115
1201
153
737
8150
7628
318
8000
1104
1812
2999
L140
9942
9408
9808
9313
7600
469
L189
9935
9114
9115
2191

LORING TIMING ASSOCIATION
2022 MAINE EVENT

RUN LOG
Driver Team
MIKE LOSH MIKE LOSH RACING
BOB KUMPAN NAPMUK RACING
CLIFF KNIGHT KNIGHTHAWK MS
AARON KNIGHT KNIGHTHAWK MS
FRAN WHITE DON'T BUG ME RACING

KENT SIRIMOGLU
MARSHALL DICK
CHRISTOPHER NEWTON
ROBERT GOBIEL
DOMENIC FERLISI
CHRIS BURNS
JOACHIM FIK
KRAIG DUMAIS
MIKE MAITEM

LANE WIGGERS
GOLDEN ROBERTS
KRIS POULIN
JAMES DUNN
THOMAS CRONAN
RON KESELOWSKI
TRACY ROGERS
CHRISTOPHER NEWTON
MIKE LOSH

KIRK ASSELYN
MARSHALL DICK
NICK VERONIE

CLIF DAILY

TRACY GROSSNICKLE
KEVIN ROBERTS
AMELIA COSGROVE
MIKE TOMANY
GOLDEN ROBERTS
CLIFF KNIGHT
AARON KNIGHT
KRAIG DUMAIS
KENT SIRIMOGLU
TRACY ROGERS
MARSHALL DICK
DOMENIC FERLISI
KEVIN ROBERTS
MIKE LOSH

CLIFF KNIGHT
AARON KNIGHT
CARLY MOODY
THOMAS CRONAN
CHRIS BURNS
DARYL VICTOR
ROBERT HUBBARD
MARCIA BARKER
RON KESELOWSKI
MARSHALL DICK
FRANK JOHN

NICK VERONIE
TRACY GROSSNICKLE
THOMAS CRONAN
AMELIA COSGROVE
KRIS POULIN
KRAIG DUMAIS
WENDELL WASHINGTON
GOLDEN ROBERTS
KEVIN ROBERTS
TODD WOODIN

KMS RACING

MD RACING

BLOWN INCOME
GOBIEL RACING

MISS VA VA VOOM
TEAM TURBO TIGER
FIK RACING

DUMAIS RACING
#DREAMINGOFSPEED
URGENTLY LAND SPEED
TEAM PRE-HISTORIC
#TEAM469

JIMISH RACING

BLACK BART RACING
KESELOWSKI BROTHERS
ROGERS RACING
BLOWN INCOME

MIKE LOSH RACING
ASSELYN RACING

MD RACING

FINALLY FAST M/S
FAIRWAY MOTORSPORTS
TRACEY AUTO REPAIR
TEAM PRE-HISTORIC
DAS BULLET I
TOMANY CREW

TEAM PRE-HISTORIC
KNIGHTHAWK MS
KNIGHTHAWK MS
DUMAIS RACING

KMS RACING

ROGERS RACING

MD RACING

MISS VA VA VOOM
TEAM PRE-HISTORIC
MIKE LOSH RACING
KNIGHTHAWK MS
KNIGHTHAWK MS
RON'S HOBBY SHOP
BLACK BART RACING
TEAM TURBO TIGER
VICTOR RACING
HUBBARD RACING
PEASE MOTORSPORTS
KESELOWSKI BROTHERS
MD RACING

FJ RACING

FINALLY FAST M/S
TRACEY AUTO REPAIR
BLACK BART RACING
DAS BULLET I
#TEAM469

DUMAIS RACING
DAMAGE INC

TEAM PRE-HISTORIC
TEAM PRE-HISTORIC
URGENTLY LAND SPEED

Class
MPS/G-1650/4
SC/E
MPS/BG-1650/4
MPS/BG-1000/4
BB/VWO
MPS/BF-1350/4
SC/MC
MPS/PG-750/4
AA/GT
APS/TF-1000/4
MPS/BF-1650/4
SC/GT
SC/E
M/TF-1000/4
AA/GC
PP/P-250/4
APS/G-1000/4
A/BGSS
APS/F-3001+/4
C/FMS
MPS/G-1650/4
MPS/PG-750/4
MPS/G-1650/4
B/GCC
SC/MC
SC/GT
A/TG-1000/4
C/BGMS
M/PG-650/4
F/BGRMR
MPS/PG-1000/4
PP/P-250/4
MPS/BG-1650/4
MPS/BG-1000/4
SC/E
MPS/BF-1350/4
MPS/G-1650/4
SC/MC
APS/TF-1000/4
M/PG-650/4
MPS/G-1650/4
MPS/BG-1650/4
MPS/BG-1000/4
D/BGRMR
APS/BG-3001+/4
MPS/BF-1650/4
F/MP
SC/MC
C/GCC
C/FMS
SC/MC
M/E-G
SC/GT
C/BGMS
A/PBF-1650/4
F/BGRMR
APS/G-1000/4
SC/E
E/FSS
PP/P-250/4
M/PG-650/4
A/GC

1.0 Mile 1.5 Mile
193.032 116.954
184.472 192.354
211.555 214.442
205.234 213.907
93.459 94.589
199.862 204.565
134.632 145.813
128.597 TURN OUT
160.056 139.131
130.997 132.252
219.085 84.174
162.412 172.230
187.623 122.439
155.632 157.401
185.595 202.277
98.817 98.427
186.125 193.685
176.011 180.663
186.692 92.024
228.644 167.034
196.892 103.058
128.965 131.845
193.144 196.585
163.760 73.980
134.513 145.604
170.920 180.542
121.849 118.810
192.870 203.232
98.591 76.122
118.268 106.353
130.359 51.543
94.616 97.196
218.310 221.661
208.985 99.797
187.295 102.686
TURN OUT TURN OUT
195.333 199.199
136.511 146.789
131.151 131.414
75.195 76.371
192.008 196.341
216.443 220.798
205.330 121.958
98.276 74.056
184.890 96.662
226.215 230.253
100.842 104.360
114.551 56.159
142.579 150.398
235.952 177.116
138.677 147.482
80.119 2.251
168.695 179.506
191.453 201.704
110.203 TURN OUT
182.356 169.671
185.573 190.335
191.305 92.151
139.864 149.191
94.206 96.066
105.889 110.544
154.393 150.007



DATE
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/23/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22

Run #
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
118
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168

Time
13:51
13:53
13:55
13:56
13:58
14:02
14:04
19:47
14:05
14:08
14:09
14:11
14:13
14:14
14:16
14:17
14:19
14:21
14:22
14:27
14:28
14:29
14:33
15:08
15:08
15:09
5:50

15:12
15:19
15:22
15:23
15:25
15:28
15:29
15:31
15:33
15:34
15:36
15:37
15:39
15:40
15:42
15:43
15:46
15:48
15:50
15:51
15:54
15:56
15:57
15:59
16:01
16:04
16:12
16:14
16:16
16:17
16:19
16:21
16:24
16:26
16:28

Veh #
1201
L140
9942
65
7625
8150
9270
9114
L432
9151
1725
L189
1377
49
1812
153
737
9115
L432
151
1725
320
9114
9408
L140
9309
9808
1201
2999
L189
1104
9114
153
7600
9115
9408
1837
L189
7628
1201
469
2191
1812
9114
3711
7628
8150
212
L189
469
151
320
9270
9114
7625
7628
1201
469
737
2596
151
212

LORING TIMING ASSOCIATION
2022 MAINE EVENT

RUN LOG
Driver Team
MIKE LOSH MIKE LOSH RACING
MARSHALL DICK MD RACING
FRANK JOHN FJ RACING
ROBERT GOBIEL GOBIEL RACING
SCOTT HORNER HASS-SERAFINI RACING

CARLY MOODY
CHRISTOPHER NEWTON
GOLDEN ROBERTS
BOB KUMPAN

MIKE TOMANY
JOACHIM FIK

KRAIG DUMAIS
DOMENIC FERLISI
PAUL WENTWORTH
MARCIA BARKER
CLIFF KNIGHT
AARON KNIGHT
KEVIN ROBERTS

BOB KUMPAN

MIKE TOMANY
JOACHIM FIK

PHILLIP JOHNSON
STARBUCK ROBERTS
NICK VERONIE
MARSHALL DICK
KIRK ASSELYN
TRACY GROSSNICKLE
MIKE LOSH

RON KESELOWSKI
KRAIG DUMAIS
ROBERT HUBBARD
STARBUCK ROBERTS
CLIFF KNIGHT
AMELIA COSGROVE
KEVIN ROBERTS
NICK VERONIE
JAMES DUNN

KRAIG DUMAIS
THOMAS CRONAN
MIKE LOSH

KRIS POULIN

TODD WOODIN
MARCIA BARKER
STARBUCK ROBERTS
ROBERT WILCOX
THOMAS CRONAN
CARLY MOODY

MIKE MAITEM

KRAIG DUMAIS

KRIS POULIN

MIKE TOMANY
PHILLIP JOHNSON
CHRISTOPHER NEWTON
STARBUCK ROBERTS
SCOTT HORNER
THOMAS CRONAN
MIKE LOSH

KRIS POULIN

AARON KNIGHT

TIM YON

MIKE TOMANY

MIKE MAITEM

RON'S HOBBY SHOP
BLOWN INCOME
TEAM PRE-HISTORIC
NAPMUK RACING
TOMANY CREW

FIK RACING

DUMAIS RACING

MISS VA VA VOOM
LATE START RACING
PEASE MOTORSPORTS
KNIGHTHAWK MS
KNIGHTHAWK MS
TEAM PRE-HISTORIC
NAPMUK RACING
TOMANY CREW

FIK RACING

TEAM TURBO TIGER
TEAM PRE-HISTORIC
FINALLY FAST M/S

MD RACING

ASSELYN RACING
TRACEY AUTO REPAIR
MIKE LOSH RACING
KESELOWSKI BROTHERS
DUMAIS RACING
HUBBARD RACING
TEAM PRE-HISTORIC
KNIGHTHAWK MS

DAS BULLET I

TEAM PRE-HISTORIC
FINALLY FAST M/S
JIMISH RACING
DUMAIS RACING
BLACK BART RACING
MIKE LOSH RACING
#TEAM469

URGENTLY LAND SPEED
PEASE MOTORSPORTS
TEAM PRE-HISTORIC
WILCOX RACING
BLACK BART RACING
RON'S HOBBY SHOP
#DREAMINGOFSPEED
DUMAIS RACING
#TEAM469

TOMANY CREW

TEAM TURBO TIGER
BLOWN INCOME
TEAM PRE-HISTORIC
HASS-SERAFINI RACING
BLACK BART RACING
MIKE LOSH RACING
#TEAM469
KNIGHTHAWK MS

YON GO FAST
TOMANY CREW
#DREAMINGOFSPEED

Class
MPS/G-1650/4
SC/MC
A/E-H
AA/GT
A/BF-3000/4
D/BGRMR
MPS/PG-750/4
PP/P-250/4
SC/E
M/PG-750/4
SC/GT
SC/E
APS/TF-1000/4
F/BGC
C/GCC
MPS/BG-1650/4
MPS/BG-1000/4
M/PG-650/4
SC/E
MPS/F-1000/4
SC/GT
MPS/F-1650/4
PP/P-250/4
SC/GT
SC/MC
B/GCC
C/BGMS
MPS/G-1650/4
C/FMS
SC/E
SC/MC
PP/P-250/4
MPS/BG-1650/4
F/BGRMR
M/PG-650/4
SC/GT
A/BGSS
SC/E
APS/F-2000/4
MPS/G-1650/4
APS/G-1000/4
A/GC
C/GCC
PP/P-250/4
C/GSS
APS/F-2000/4
D/BFRMR
M/TF-1000/4
SC/E
APS/G-1000/4
MPS/F-1000/4
M/F-1650/4
MPS/PG-750/4
PP/P-250/4
A/BF-3000/4
APS/F-2000/4
MPS/G-1650/4
APS/G-1000/4
M/BG-1000/4
T/O-135
MPS/F-1000/4
M/TF-1000/4

1.0 Mile 1.5 Mile
195.496 197.859
139.568 148.755
74.741 72.706
152.301 117.704
204.636 205.033
132.460 127.831
125.722 74.718
98.866 100.816
184.100 190.985
59.750 TURN OUT
160.393 171.094
191.183 103.867
130.346 132.095
147.076 98.097
141.788 166.690
220.264 219.849
213.731 101.751
111.410 112.233
181.951 185.981
168.162 177.083
161.419 170.469
215.059 88.318
97.675 100.409
168.723 178.975
134.498 145.476
165.498 78.725
TURN OUT TURN OUT
193.496 197.838
167.218 102.481
157.756 86.333
104.264 41.733
99.028 98.664
227.258 228.361
175.677 128.712
111.313 114.641
169.739 179.560
164.347 171.916
190.136 199.762
186.282 188.167
196.944 199.800
189.304 192.163
180.692 198.737
165.675 177.140
97.242 99.644
142.029 153.753
171.695 197.213
161.109 150.486
156.619 159.990
191.034 202.407
187.277 191.648
171.344 176.658
169.803 160.230
123.000 126.945
98.054 98.886
194.445 214.142
191.640 200.892
191.905 196.414
188.083 194.390
192.475 72.225
122.665 81.155
169.976 174.045
158.150 159.684



DATE
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/15/22
07/16/22
07/16/22
07/16/22
07/16/22
07/16/22
07/16/22
07/16/22
07/16/22
07/16/22
07/16/22
07/16/22
07/16/22
07/16/22
07/16/22
07/16/22
07/16/22
07/16/22
07/16/22
07/16/22
07/16/22
07/16/22
07/16/22
07/16/22
07/16/22
07/16/22
07/16/22
07/16/22
07/16/22
07/16/22
07/16/22
07/16/22
07/16/22
07/16/22
07/16/22
07/16/22
07/16/22
07/16/22
07/16/22

Run #
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192

1

0 N O~ WN

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

Time
16:29
16:30
16:33
16:35
16:38
16:41
16:45
16:47
16:49
16:52
16:55
16:57
16:59
17:01
17:03
17:05
17:07
17:09
17:14
17:15
17:16
17:36
17:45
17:47
8:32
8:33
8:36
8:38
8:47
8:45
8:53
8:55
8:56
8:58
9:00
9:02
9:03
9:05
9:07
9:08
9:10
9:12
9:14
9:19
9:22
9:25
9:26
9:30
9:31
9:32
9:34
9:35
9:36
9:38
9:40
9:41
9:43
9:45
9:46
9:48
9:50
9:51

Veh #
318
469
2596
9421
9114
9222
153
2596
9114
1837
2596
737
9114
9408
7600
2596
212
9114
9408
9808
737
153
1837
9421
469
9270
9512
688
8949
9263
9309
9819
L432
212
9222
9935
9216
9512
2191
688
259
2999
1837
9114
L432
3711
5150
L121
1201
469
9408
9263
1725
7628
9216
8949
9270
688
9114
L432
9151
9819

LORING TIMING ASSOCIATION
2022 MAINE EVENT

Driver

CHRIS BURNS
KRIS POULIN

TIM YON

TOM BORCHERDT
GOLDEN ROBERTS
MARK MAYBURY
CHRIS BURNS

TIM YON

GOLDEN ROBERTS
JAMES DUNN

TIM YON

AARON KNIGHT
GOLDEN ROBERTS
NICK VERONIE
AMELIA COSGROVE
TIM YON

MIKE MAITEM
GOLDEN ROBERTS
NICK VERONIE
TRACY GROSSNICKLE
AARON KNIGHT
CHRIS BURNS
JAMES DUNN

TOM BORCHERDT
KRIS POULIN

CHRISTOPHER NEWTON

MIKE TOMANY
JOHN SPIES

TOM REAY

KENT SIRIMOGLU
KIRK ASSELYN
FRED GIAIMO
BOB KUMPAN
MIKE MAITEM
MARK MAYBURY

WENDELL WASHINGTON

JANIE DALY

MIKE TOMANY
TODD WOODIN

ED FOX

MIKE YURKO

RON KESELOWSKI
JAMES DUNN
STARBUCK ROBERTS
BOB KUMPAN
ROBERT WILCOX
EARNEST CAISSIE
JOSH BATE

MIKE LOSH

KRIS POULIN
NICK VERONIE
KENT SIRIMOGLU
JOACHIM FIK
THOMAS CRONAN
JANIE DALY

TOM REAY

CHRISTOPHER NEWTON

ED FOX

STARBUCK ROBERTS
BOB KUMPAN

MIKE TOMANY

FRED GIAIMO

RUN LOG
Team Class
TEAM TURBO TIGER M/BF-2000/4
#TEAM469 APS/G-1000/4
YON GO FAST T/O-135
PRT RACING M/PG-650/4
TEAM PRE-HISTORIC PP/P-250/4
MAYBURY RACING B/GRS
KNIGHTHAWK MS MPS/BG-1650/4
YON GO FAST T/O-135
TEAM PRE-HISTORIC PP/P-250/4
JIMISH RACING A/BGSS
YON GO FAST T/O-135
KNIGHTHAWK MS M/BF-1000/4
TEAM PRE-HISTORIC PP/P-250/4
FINALLY FAST M/S SC/GT
DAS BULLET Il F/BGRMR
YON GO FAST T/O-135
#DREAMINGOFSPEED M/TF-1000/4
TEAM PRE-HISTORIC PP/P-250/4
FINALLY FAST M/S SC/GT
TRACEY AUTO REPAIR C/BGMS

KNIGHTHAWK MS
KNIGHTHAWK MS

M/BF-1000/4
MPS/BG-1650/4

JIMISH RACING A/BGSS
PRT RACING M/PG-650/4
#TEAM469 APS/G-1000/4
BLOWN INCOME MPS/PG-750/4
TOMANY CREW MPS/PG-1000/4
TEAM LOW 1Q APS/G-1350/4
OLD FART RACING MPS/PG-1350/4
KMS RACING MPS/BF-1350/4

ASSELYN RACING B/GCC
AMERICAN MACHINE/NANCY MPS/G-3000/4

NAPMUK RACING SC/E
#DREAMINGOFSPEED M/TF-1000/4
MAYBURY RACING B/GRS
DAMAGE INC E/FSS
FAIRWAY MOTORSPORTS A/TG-1000/4
TOMANY CREW MPS/PG-1000/4
URGENTLY LAND SPEED A/GC
TEAM LOW 1Q APS/G-1350/4
YURKO RACING A/TBF-2000/4
KESELOWSKI BROTHERS C/FMS
JIMISH RACING A/BGSS
TEAM PRE-HISTORIC PP/P-250/4
NAPMUK RACING SC/E
WILCOX RACING C/GSS
PLUM CRAZY RACING AA/FRMR
MOSQUITO CONTROL A/G-500/2
MIKE LOSH RACING MPS/G-1650/4
#TEAM469 APS/G-1000/4
FINALLY FAST M/S SC/GT
KMS RACING MPS/BF-1350/4
FIK RACING SC/GT
BLACK BART RACING APS/F-3001+/4
FAIRWAY MOTORSPORTS A/TG-1000/4

OLD FART RACING
BLOWN INCOME
TEAM LOW 1Q

MPS/PG-1350/4
MPS/PG-750/4
APS/G-1350/4

TEAM PRE-HISTORIC PP/P-250/4
NAPMUK RACING SC/E
TOMANY CREW M/PG-750/4

AMERICAN MACHINE/NANCY MPS/G-3000/4

1.0 Mile
216.884
190.593
128.244
84.284
92.461

196.703
232.196
127.657
96.523
172.649
130.062
197.250
95.103
167.706
174.278
129.123
158.375
96.299
165.291
184.191
197.485
235.925
146.580
108.814
198.111
129.741
135.870
199.079
149.064
213.196
168.672
140.061
191.828
169.928
196.725
143.953
138.216
138.050
184.829
183.975
172.351
247.911
153.984
101.189
189.205
150.278
136.241
63.290
199.440
195.892
172.093
215.484
160.154
203.316
139.688
148.744
129.473
187.525
103.505
191.550
111.028
207.668

1.5 Mile
220.294
193.857
89.997
68.334
93.192
211.046
239.449
87.267
97.359
173.376
91.514
197.644
97.281

179.142
130.476
90.159
170.864
96.689
178.759
195.183
70.968
238.760
151.838
109.184
201.833
124.378
141.807
202.630
154.088
217.546
72.728
116.634
199.204
174.170
209.679
154.374
141.090
102.570
203.910
187.405
178.284
186.287
147.775
104.135
200.471
161.042
130.544

TURN OUT

204.820
198.118
183.125
219.366
172.645
200.348
145.592
152.716
128.289
189.758
105.884
203.326
58.438
212.127



DATE
07/16/22
07/16/22
07/16/22
07/16/22
07/16/22
07/16/22
07/16/22
07/16/22
07/16/22
07/16/22
07/16/22
07/16/22
07/16/22
07/16/22
07/16/22
07/16/22
07/16/22
07/16/22
07/16/22
07/16/22
07/16/22
07/16/22
07/16/22
07/16/22
07/16/22
07/16/22
07/16/22
07/16/22
07/16/22
07/16/22
07/16/22
07/16/22
07/16/22
07/16/22
07/16/22
07/16/22
07/16/22
07/16/22
07/16/22
07/16/22
07/16/22
07/16/22
07/16/22
07/16/22
07/16/22
07/16/22
07/16/22
07/16/22
07/16/22
07/16/22
07/16/22
07/16/22
07/16/22
07/16/22
07/16/22
07/16/22
07/16/22
07/16/22
07/16/22
07/16/22
07/16/22
07/16/22

Run #
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Time
9:52
9:54
9:55
9:57
9:59

10:01

10:02

10:04

10:08

10:10

10:11

10:13

10:14

10:15

10:17

10:19

10:21

10:22

10:25

10:26

10:28

10:30

10:32

10:33

10:34

10:36

10:38

10:40

10:43

10:45

10:46

10:48

10:49

10:51

10:53

10:55

10:56

10:57

11:00

11:02

11:03

11:05

11:24

11:13

11:15

11:19

11:21

11:29

11:32

11:34

11:36

11:42

11:44

11:45

11:47

11:51

11:54

11:56

12:05

12:09

12:11

13:10

Veh #
469
L140
1812
1725
9824
7600
7628
9114
9263
L140
1725
212
9408
9808
9114
L432
9222
259
9216
9115
2999
9114
688
L140
L432
1812
9824
9115
L140
5150
469
688
9819
2191
9114
4494
469
8949
9824
688
151
9114
9408
9115
L140
9114
688
9263
469
9115
9408
9222
9114
2191
9819
7625
7628
49
105
65
9408
5150

LORING TIMING ASSOCIATION
2022 MAINE EVENT

RUN LOG
Driver Team Class
KRIS POULIN #TEAM469 APS/G-1000/4
MATT DICK MD RACING SC/MC
TOM PEASE PEASE MOTORSPORTS C/GCC
JOACHIM FIK FIK RACING SC/GT
FRAN WHITE DON'T BUG ME RACING BB/VWO
AMELIA COSGROVE DAS BULLET II F/BGRMR
THOMAS CRONAN BLACK BART RACING APS/F-2000/4
STARBUCK ROBERTS TEAM PRE-HISTORIC PP/P-250/4
KENT SIRIMOGLU KMS RACING MPS/BF-1350/4
MATT DICK MD RACING SC/MC
JOACHIM FIK FIK RACING SC/GT
MIKE MAITEM #DREAMINGOFSPEED M/TF-1000/4
NICK VERONIE FINALLY FAST M/S SC/GT
TRACY GROSSNICKLE TRACEY AUTO REPAIR C/BGMS
STARBUCK ROBERTS TEAM PRE-HISTORIC PP/P-250/4
BOB KUMPAN NAPMUK RACING SC/E
MARK MAYBURY MAYBURY RACING B/GRS
MIKE YURKO YURKO RACING A/TG-2000/4
JANIE DALY FAIRWAY MOTORSPORTS A/PG-1000/4
KEVIN ROBERTS TEAM PRE-HISTORIC M/PG-650/4
RON KESELOWSKI KESELOWSKI BROTHERS C/FMS
STARBUCK ROBERTS TEAM PRE-HISTORIC PP/P-250/4
ED FOX TEAM LOW IQ APS/G-1350/4
MATT DICK MD RACING SC/MC
BOB KUMPAN NAPMUK RACING SC/E
TOM PEASE PEASE MOTORSPORTS C/GCC
FRAN WHITE DON'T BUG ME RACING BB/VWO
KEVIN ROBERTS TEAM PRE-HISTORIC M/PG-650/4
MATT DICK MD RACING SC/MC
EARNEST CAISSIE PLUM CRAZY RACING AA/FRMR
KRIS POULIN #TEAM469 APS/BG-1350/4
ED FOX TEAM LOW IQ APS/G-1350/4
FRED GIAIMO AMERICAN MACHINE/NANCY MPS/G-3000/4
KEVIN SHIPPEE URGENTLY LAND SPEED AA/GC
GOLDEN ROBERTS TEAM PRE-HISTORIC PP/P-250/4

JANIE DALY

KRIS POULIN

TOM REAY

FRAN WHITE

ED FOX

MIKE TOMANY
GOLDEN ROBERTS
NICK VERONIE
KEVIN ROBERTS
MATT DICK
GOLDEN ROBERTS
ED FOX

KENT SIRIMOGLU
KRIS POULIN
KEVIN ROBERTS
NICK VERONIE
MARK MAYBURY
GOLDEN ROBERTS
KEVIN SHIPPEE
FRED GIAIMO
SCOTT HORNER
JOHN HENDERSON
FOREST WENTWORTH
ED BLAKESLEE
ROBERT GOBIEL
NICK VERONIE
CONNIE ROBERTS

FAIRWAY MOTORSPORTS
#TEAM469

OLD FART RACING

DON'T BUG ME RACING

MPS/G-250/4
APS/BG-1350/4
MPS/PG-1350/4

BB/VWO

TEAM LOW 1Q APS/G-1350/4
TOMANY CREW MPS/F-1000/4
TEAM PRE-HISTORIC PP/P-250/4
FINALLY FAST M/S SC/GT
TEAM PRE-HISTORIC M/PG-650/4
MD RACING SC/MC
TEAM PRE-HISTORIC PP/P-250/4
TEAM LOW 1Q APS/G-1350/4
KMS RACING MPS/BF-1350/4
#TEAM469 APS/BG-1350/4
TEAM PRE-HISTORIC M/PG-650/4
FINALLY FAST M/S SC/GT
MAYBURY RACING B/GRS
TEAM PRE-HISTORIC PP/P-250/4
URGENTLY LAND SPEED AA/GC

AMERICAN MACHINE/NANCY MPS/G-3000/4
HASS-SERAFINI RACING A/BF-3000/4
BLACK BART RACING APS/F-2000/4

LATE START RACING F/BGC
BLAKESLEE RACING D/GC
GOBIEL RACING AA/GT
FINALLY FAST M/S SC/GT
PLUM CRAZY RACING AA/FRMR

1.0 Mile
196.738
142.563
172.531
146.982
98.724
180.817
203.605
105.531
219.920
137.614
162.722
166.875
172.386
190.811
104.009
194.538
200.672
175.595
140.754
114.680
244.706
103.159
189.012
142.009
185.456
172.346
91.143
116.642
137.337
133.031
195.886
188.012
206.686
150.782
101.833
99.123
192.392
148.145
97.347
186.664
178.016
102.271
172.384
114.328
140.557
97.463
196.773
213.164
190.040
115.311
171.372
190.739
96.461

178.659
199.380
165.504
189.562
145.907
127.515
160.968
171.081
133.074

1.5 Mile
201.213
153.058
179.123
139.515
TRIP
71.278
201.050
106.216
222.836
150.238
174.500
170.680
183.879
191.548
106.692
204.013
213.420
180.273
143.688
120.799
161.196
105.169
192.876
152.706
194.503
179.901
94.764
121.729
148.879
107.185
200.304
191.771
211.923
106.827
103.421
99.341
200.398
153.551
99.754
190.345
182.262
103.562
183.894
119.773
150.059
97.438
200.125
223.187
198.547
120.438
180.959
204.655
99.293
148.431
206.644
91.811
191.326
111.398
105.875
154.791
181.843
67.813



DATE
07/16/22
07/16/22
07/16/22
07/16/22
07/16/22
07/16/22
07/23/22
07/16/22
07/16/22
07/16/22
07/16/22
07/16/22
07/16/22
07/16/22
07/16/22
07/16/22
07/16/22
07/16/22

Run #
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118

Time
13:12
13:14
13:18
13:20
13:21
13:26
19:42
13:30
13:32
13:33
13:35
13:41
13:43
13:47
13:53
13:55
14:02
14:06

Veh #
469
49
9115
9114
9808
9408
469
9115
9114
9222
151
151
469
9808
469
9114
9114
469

LORING TIMING ASSOCIATION
2022 MAINE EVENT

RUN LOG
Driver Team
KRIS POULIN #TEAM469
FOREST WENTWORTH  LATE START RACING

KEVIN ROBERTS
STARBUCK ROBERTS
TRACY GROSSNICKLE
NICK VERONIE

KRIS POULIN

KEVIN ROBERTS
STARBUCK ROBERTS
MARK MAYBURY

MIKE TOMANY

MIKE TOMANY

KRIS POULIN

TRACY GROSSNICKLE
KRIS POULIN

GOLDEN ROBERTS
GOLDEN ROBERTS
KRIS POULIN

TEAM PRE-HISTORIC
TEAM PRE-HISTORIC
TRACEY AUTO REPAIR
FINALLY FAST M/S
#TEAM469

TEAM PRE-HISTORIC
TEAM PRE-HISTORIC
MAYBURY RACING
TOMANY CREW
TOMANY CREW
#TEAM469

TRACEY AUTO REPAIR
#TEAM469

TEAM PRE-HISTORIC
TEAM PRE-HISTORIC
#TEAM469

Class
APS/BG-1000/4
F/BGC
M/PG-650/4
PP/P-250/4
C/BGMS
SC/GT
APS/G-1000/4
M/PG-650/4
PP/P-250/4
B/GRS
MPS/F-1000/4
MPS/F-1000/4
APS/BG-1000/4
C/BGMS
APS/BG-1000/4
PP/P-250/4
PP/P-250/4
APS/BG-1000/4

1.0 Mile
188.319
154.072
113.449
98.945
169.900
172.973
193.729
115.530
100.976
205.684
172.778
172.821
192.256
170.216
190.615
99.764
100.831
189.644

1.5 Mile
193.635
107.469
115.431
100.270
183.960
182.708
196.380
119.164
103.051
222.818
179.265
177.555
195.796
182.758
195.911
101.821
101.633
195.335



